
DallasArlington Grand Prairie

Irving

Da
lla

s 
N

or
th

 T
ol

lw
ay

DFW
International

Airport

Love
Field

12

121
360 114

360

183

161

114

75

35

30
30

635

635

Coppell
121 450 Airline Dr 

Coppell,	TX	75019 

204 Airline Dr 
Coppell,	TX	75019 

Why Choose  
NXT Point Logistics 

 Customized Solutions

 Award-Winning  
 Technology

 Commitment to Quality 

 Near DFW 
     International Airport

 Food Grade Facility

Our	two	warehouses	located	in	Dallas,	TX	are	a	combined	425,000	square	
foot facilities. These warehouses are next to one another and 
conveniently located near DFW International Airport.

FACILITY OVERVIEW

Dallas Facilities Overview

Warehouse and distribution services

Pick/pack,	labeling,	fulfillment	and	value-added	services

Reverse Supply Chain Services

Consolidation/de-consolidation

KPI metric reporting 

Customized storage solutions

Customer requirement compliance 

Barcoding/scanning

Inventory control managment 

Inventory	tracking

Robust security system

36
foot high ceiling

425K
square-feet  
warehouse space

74
dock doors

Fast Facts

nxtpointlogistics.com

Services Offered




